Tactile Switches
6 x 6 mm Washable Tactile Switch TP3 Series
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com     1
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMP.C.B. LAYOUT
D
R
W
:

Tolerance unless otherwise stated: ±0.2mm
TP3
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
H
S
SG
J
K
U
C
J
BK
TB
TR
TERMINALS:
PC Terminals (THT)
SMT
SMT with Ground Terminal
SMT J-Bending
STEM COLOR & OPERATING FORCE:
Brown, 160±50gf (only for height 3.1mm)
Brown, 180±50gf (only for height 3.8mm,5.2mm, 3.5mm, 4.5mm, 7.3/7.7mm)
Silver 160±50gf (only for height 2.3mm)
Red, 260±70gf (only for height 3.8mm, 5.2mm, 3.1mm, 3.5mm, 4.5mm)
Transparent, 360±90gf (only for height 3.8mm, 5.2mm, 3.5mm, 7.3/7.7mm)
PACKAGING:
Bulk
Tube
Tape & Reel (only for SMT)
1 3
5
45
35
31
52
73
77
23
38
TOTAL HEIGHT “H”:
4.5mm (only for 180/260gf)
3.5mm (only for 180/260/360gf)
3.1mm (only for 160/260gf)
5.2mm (only for 180/260/360gf)
7.3mm (only for 180/360gf, not for SMT J-Bending)
7.7mm (only for 160/360gf and SMT J-Bending)
2.3mm (only for 160gf silver)
3.8mm (only for 180/260/360gf)
2
No Code
H
MATERIAL:
RoHS compliant (Standard)
RoHS compliant and Halogen-Free
4
5
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMP.C.B. LAYOUT
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMP.C.B. LAYOUT
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMP.C.B. LAYOUT
SPECIFICATIONS:
> Rating:   50mA 12VDC